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= 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NCAA )

RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

JAVELIN THROW - SENIORS (ELIMINATIONS)

BIB
202
210
112
211
305
508
602
110
520
703
802
501
505
203
613
13
1
302
12
615
915
603
7
402
308
108
404
106
304
911
807
808
811
902

NAME

CALANO, MELVIN N.
MANTUA, JOHN ALBERT C.
REYES, JETRICK E.

PALER, EDUARD PAUL C.
CUYUGAN, AVERY
GONZALES, PHILIP T.
AGUILAR, JONARD

PASIA, OSCAR JR.
TRADIO, ANGELO M.
GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER B.
CIA, JAY C.

BERNALES, JOYPEE F.
ESPADA, RAIANT.
CAPOREDONDO, ARIES G.
LUCERO, RAYMUND C.
JUMAWAN, JEFFRIE A.
GATDULA, RUDY D.
AMARO, AARON
HERNANDEZ, RANDOLPH DR.
MANZENERO, XANDREX M.
PATAGUI, RULAND JOEL B.
AUSTRIA, ROMMEL T.
ENCABO, JOEYMAR V.
AURIO, MIKHAIL JOSHUA P.
LAU, FLYNN STEWARD

NG, JORAM ENRICK S.

DE JESUS, CHRIS JORDAN G.
HONG, EARL KENNETH DJ
CANTOS, JESON REY

LIM, NICHOEL BRIXEN R.

GOMEZ, LLARENE CHRISTIAN T.

LINCALLO, MARK LAURIEN V.
SEGURA, JHON NELSON E.
BADURIA, NOMER O.

JAVELIN THROW - SENIORS (FINALS)
BIB NAME

202
112
210
21
305
508
602
110

CALANO, MELVIN N.
REYES, JETRICKE.
MANTUA, JOHN ALBERT C.
PALER, EDUARD PAUL C.
CUYUGAN, AVERY
GONZALES, PHILIP T.
AGUILAR, JONARD

PASIA, OSCAR JR.

*NCAA RECORDS

ABRAHAM, RJIE

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

FRESNIDO, DANILO

TEAM
JRU
JRU
CSB
JRU
MIT

SSCR

UPHSD
CSB

SSCR
AU
EAC

SSCR

SSCR
JRU

UPHSD
CSJL
CSJL

MIT

CSJL

UPHSD
LPU

UPHSD

CSJL
SBC
MIT
CSB
SBC
CSB
MIT
LPU
EAC
EAC
EAC
LPU

TEAM
JRU
CSB
JRU
JRU
MIT

SSCR

UPHSD
CSB

SSCR

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

RESULT
59.07
56.22
54.11
50.95
48.10
47.28
44.58
43.93
43.50
41.98
40.05
39.97
39.38
38.90
38.60
37.40
37.06
36.16
36.05
35.60
33.85
3312
31.97
31.69
30.54
30.14
27.60
27.15
26.76
20.29

RESULT
61.44
56.01
56.22
50.95
48.14
47.28
44.58
43.93

60.69 METERS

72.93 METERS

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS

REMARKS
*NEW NCAA RECORD

86TH SEASON

DECEMBER 17, 2009 / 25TH SEA GAMES

PTS

PTS
25
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

POLE VAULT -

BIB
140
149
144
148
536
532
547
631

POLE VAULT -

BIB
140
149
144
148
536
532
547
631

== 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS (ELIMINATIONS)
NAME

MANAGUELOD, DAVID IMMNUEL
VALENZUELA, LEANDRO
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL EDWIN
TIRADOR, MATTHEW MIGUEL
FLORES, KENNETH HAZE
CANILANG, CHRISTOPHER
REYES, JOHN EMMANUEL
ABRENICA, JACQUES YVES

JUNIORS (FINAL)

NAME

MANAGUELOD, DAVID IMMNUEL
VALENZUELA, LEANDRO
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL EDWIN
TIRADOR, MATTHEW MIGUEL
FLORES, KENNETH HAZE
CANILANG, CHRISTOPHER
REYES, JOHN EMMANUEL
ABRENICA, JACQUES YVES

*NCAA RECORDS

HERNANDEZ, RANDOLPH

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

REPIZO, FIDEL

TEAM
CSB
CSB
CSB
CSB

SSCR

SSCR

SSCR

UPHSD

TEAM
CSB
CSB
CSB
CSB

SSCR

SSCR

SSCR

UPHSD

CSiL

DIVISION

JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

DIVISION

JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

RESULT
3.60
340
3.20
2.70
2.50
2.00

RESULT
3.60
3.40
3.20
2.70
2.50
2.00

40.00 METERS

52.10 METERS

REMARKS

REMARKS

822ND SEASON

DECEMBER 13, 2009 / SEA GAMES

PTS
20
15
12
10

PTS
25

N
whO®Q
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

400 METER - JUNIORS (FINAL)

BIB
551
646
831
852
546
436
633
31

NAME

UDTOHAN, JOMAR
ONUKOGU, FRANKLIN
BERNAL, FRANZ ROMEO JR.
VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
PENA, VENZ

GILLANA, JEREMIAH
AFABLE, NEUELL JOHN
ABAO, JOSEPHUS JASON

*NCAA RECORDS

ABLAO, JOSEPH

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

SOGUILON, RALPH WALDY

400 METER - SENIORS (FINAL)
BIB

619
621
215
208
403
620
503
213

NAME

PANES. LARICK B.
VILLAMOR, MICHAEL D.
TOLEDO, RAMIL C.
GONZALES, ALDRIN D.
DAPTROSA, LIMBERT C.
SILLOCO. MARK PHILIPP D.
CASTOR, MARK LORENZ B.
REY. ALDRIN D.

*NCAA RECORDS

BAGSIT, ARCHAND CHRISTIAN

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

DEL PRADO, ISIDRO

TEAM
SSCR
UPHSD
EAC
EAC
SSCR
SBC
UPHSD
CSJL

SSC-R

TEAM
UPHSD
UPHSD

JRU
JRU
SBC
UPHSD
SSCR
JRU

CSiL

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

DIVISION
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

= 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NCAA )

RESULT
52.24
53.17
53.21
54.80
56.17
56.34
56.57

2:47..74

50.28 SEC.

48.81 SEC.

RESULT
50.61
51.00
51.15
51.21
51.73
51.83
52.03
52.62

48.84 SEC.

45.57 SEC.

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

87TH SEASON

DECEMBER 16, 2002 / UAAP

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

87TH SEASON

DECEMBER 1, 1984 / ASEAN CUP

PTS
25
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88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013
RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

205 110 METER HURDLES - JUNIORS (HEATS)

HEAT RH BIB NAME TEAM DIVISION  RESULT WV REMARKS
1 1 537 GAMUEDA, JANSSEN SSCR JRS 16.85 0130 Q
1 2 840 HOLGADO, JOHN ERICK EAC JRS 17.10 0130 Q
1 3 731 BONILLA, MARK AU JRS 17.94 0130 Q
1 4 634 BALLESTEROS, JIN ROFJAND UPHSD JRS 20.15 -01.30
1 5 43 SAN ANTONIO, SENTENARYO CSJL JRS 20.70 -01.30
1 6 137 GONZALES, ANGELO JUAN CSB JRS 22.15 -01.30
1 141 PIRA, BENEDICT JOSEPH CSB JRS DNS
HEAT RH BIB NAME TEAM DIVISION  RESULT WV REMARKS
2 1 140 MANAGUELOD, DAVID IMMNUEL CSB JRS 16.90 0090 Q
2 2 639 HERNAEZ, GIDEON GABRIEL UPHSD JRS 17.59 0090 Q
2 3 541 LORENZO, JOHN RESTY SSCR JRS 17.74 0090 Q
2 4 831 BERNAL, FRANZ ROMEO JR. EAC JRS 18.13 0090 Q
2 5 848 SUICO, JAYSON EAC JRS 18.15 0090 Q
2 6 44 SAZON, YVES MARRON CSJL JRS 2119 -00.90
HEAT RH BIB NAME TEAM DIVISION  RESULT WV REMARKS
3 1 549 ROSALES, ROBERT LOUIS SSCR JRS 18.15 -00.90
3 2 852 VALENZUELA, ALDRIN EAC JRS 18.84 -00.90
3 3 149 VALENZUELA, LEANDRO CSB JRS 19.66 -00.90
3 4 531 CALISAAN, MICHAEL SSCR JRS 19.69 -00.90
3 5 633 AFABLE, NEUELL JOHN UPHSD JRS 21.64 -00.90
3 6 35 GELI, MARK VINCENT CSJL JRS DNS
110 METER HURDLES - JUNIORS (TOP 16)

RANK HEAT R/H BIB NAME TEAM DIVISION  RESULT WV REMARKS PTS
1 1 1 537 GAMUEDA, JANSSEN SSCR JRS 16.85 -01.30 20
2 2 1 140 MANAGUELOD, DAVID IMMNUEL CSB JRS 16.90 -00.90 15
3 1 2 840 HOLGADO, JOHN ERICK EAC JRS 17.10 -01.30 12
4 2 2 639 HERNAEZ, GIDEON GABRIEL UPHSD JRS 17.59 -00.90 10
5 2 3 541 LORENZO, JOHN RESTY SSCR JRS 17.74 -00.90 8
6 1 3 731 BONILLA, MARK AU JRS 17.94 -01.30 6
7 2 4 831 BERNAL, FRANZ ROMEO JR. EAC JRS 18.13 -00.90 55
8 2 5 848 SUICO, JAYSON EAC JRS 18.15 -00.90 5
9 3 1 549 ROSALES, ROBERT LOUIS SSCR JRS 18.15 -00.90 45
10 3 2 852 VALENZUELA, ALDRIN EAC JRS 18.84 -00.90 4
11 3 3 149 VALENZUELA, LEANDRO CSB JRS 19.66 -00.90 35
12 3 4 531 CALISAAN, MICHAEL SSCR JRS 19.69 -00.90 3
13 1 4 634 BALLESTEROS, JIN ROFJAND UPHSD JRS 20.15 -01.30 25
14 1 5 43 SAN ANTONIO, SENTENARYO CSJL JRS 20.70 -01.30 2
15 2 6 44 SAZON, YVES MARRON CSJL JRS 21.19 -00.90 1.5
16 3 5 633 AFABLE, NEUELL JOHN UPHSD JRS 21.64 -00.90 1

110 METER HURDLES - JUNIORS (QUALIFIERS FOR FINAL)
LANE BIB NAME TEAM DIVISION  RESULT WV REMARKS
537 GAMUEDA, JANSSEN SSCR JRS 16.85 -01.30
140 MANAGUELOD, DAVID IMMNUEL CSB JRS 16.90 -00.90
840 HOLGADO, JOHN ERICK EAC JRS 17.10 -01.30
639 HERNAEZ, GIDEON GABRIEL UPHSD JRS 17.59 -00.90
541 LORENZO, JOHN RESTY SSCR JRS 17.74 -00.90
731 BONILLA, MARK AU JRS 17.94 -01.30
831 BERNAL, FRANZ ROMEO JR. EAC JRS 18.13 -00.90
848 SUICO, JAYSON EAC JRS 18.15 -00.90
*NCAA RECORDS

GONZALEZ, ALDRIN

**PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS
UNSO, PATRICK MA

AU

JRS

15.60 SEC.

1449 SEC. +0.9WV

87TH SEASON

FEBRUARY 2, 2004 / BEPPU OITA MARATHON
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88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

110 METER HURDLES - SENIORS (HEATS)
NAME
207 EBORA, RALPH JAY C.

10 GARCIA, EMMANUEL P.
617 NAVARRO, NILCER C.
405 DONAIRE, NOMAR O.
103 BIGAY, HENRY

5 CORDOVA, ROUELO J.
515 MANA-AY, MICHAEL D.
BIB NAME
604 CASTILLO, RAY MARK C.
616 MEDINA, FRANCIS T.
522 VARGAS, JOEMEL M.
704 MAGRACIA, BRYAN B.
215 TOLEDO, RAMIL C.

19 ROQUE, BRIXJOHN C.
916 PEREZ, JASON RODRIGO D.
BIB NAME
609 FADEROGAOQ, PATRICKF.
201 ATAM, MELAR S.
506 FRONDA, KIMBERLY A.
810 PRESTADO, JHON-MARK D.
502 CASIPLE, LEOMARD.

9 FORMANEZ, ABRAHAM G.

DR WN —

=

110 METER HURDLES - SENIORS (TOP 16)
NAME

RANK HEAT RH BIB

SNRONNNW_L2LWWW_LWN -2 =N

604 CASTILLO, RAY MARK C.
207 EBORA, RALPH JAY C.
616 MEDINA, FRANCIST.

10  GARCIA, EMMANUEL P.
522 VARGAS, JOEMEL M.

609 FADEROGAOQ, PATRICKF.
617 NAVARRO, NILCER C.

201 ATAM, MELARS.

506 FRONDA, KIMBERLY A.
810 PRESTADO, JHON-MARKD.
405 DONAIRE, NOMAR O.

502 CASIPLE, LEOMARD.

704 MAGRACIA, BRYAN B.
215 TOLEDO, RAMIL C.

19 ROQUE, BRIXJOHN C.
103 BIGAY, HENRY

OO RBRONW__2LONON -

TEAM
JRU
CSJL
UPHSD
SBC
CSB
CSJL
SSCR
TEAM
UPHSD
UPHSD
SSCR
AU
JRU
CSJL
LPU
TEAM
UPHSD
JRU
SSCR
EAC
SSCR
CSJL

TEAM
UPHSD
JRU
UPHSD
CSJL
SSCR
UPHSD
UPHSD
JRU
SSCR
EAC
SBC
SSCR
AU
JRU
CSJL
CSB

110 METER HURDLES - SENIORS (QUALIFIERS FOR FINAL)

BIB NAME

604 CASTILLO, RAY MARK C.
207 EBORA, RALPH JAY C.
616 MEDINA, FRANCIST.

10  GARCIA, EMMANUEL P.
522 VARGAS, JOEMEL M.

609 FADEROGAO, PATRICKF.
617 NAVARRO, NILCER C.

201 ATAM, MELARS.

*NCAA RECORDS
BASA, MARK LARRY

**PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS
UNSO, PATRICK MA

TEAM
UPHSD
JRU
UPHSD
CSJL
SSCR
UPHSD
UPHSD
JRU

UPHSD

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

RESULT
16.31
16.38
16.74
17.34
19.56
21.53

RESULT
15.54
16.33
16.41
17.62
18.98
19.52
20.52

RESULT
16.54
17.07
17.20
17.27
17.44
21.76

RESULT
15.54
16.31
16.33
16.38
16.41
16.54
16.74
17.07
17.20
17.27
17.34
17.44
17.62
18.98
19.52
19.56

RESULT
15.54
16.31
16.33
16.38
16.41
16.54
16.74
17.07

15.17 SEC.

1458 SEC. +0.7 WV

wv
-01.40
-01.40
-01.40
-01.40
-01.40
-01.40

wv
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90

wv
-01.20
-01.20
-01.20
-01.20
-01.20
-01.20

wv
-00.90
-01.40
-00.90
-01.40
-00.90
-01.20
-01.40
-01.20
-01.20
-01.20
-01.40
-01.20
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-01.40

-00.90
-01.40
-00.90
-01.40
-00.90
-01.20
-01.40
-01.20

REMARKS
Q
Q
Q

DNS
REMARKS
Q

Q

Q

REMARKS
Q
Q

REMARKS

REMARKS

87TH SEASON

NOVEMBER 13, 2011/ 26TH SEA GAMES

PTS
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

TRIPLE JUMP - SENIORS (ELIMINATIONS)

BIB
205
206
605
407
906
506
201
212
602
522
903
113
614
302
112
507
806
608
10
104
705
5
514
1
18
805

NAME
DIONES, MARK HARRY A.
DIONES, MELBERT A.

CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER G.

GIMPES, MICHAEL E.
BERMUDO, JOJO A.
FRONDA, KIMBERLY A.
ATAM, MELAR S.

REPE, CRISTIAN R.
AGUILAR, JONARD
VARGAS, JOEMEL M.
BALAGULAN, JEFFREY R.
SALINA, EARL ROMELLE A.
MABUYAQ, JOHNREY B.
AMARO, AARON

REYES, JETRICK E.
GOMEZ, JOHN ARVIN C.
GALANG, JIVIE M.

DE MACUTA, JIHAN D.
GARCIA, EMMANUEL P.
CABUGA, MARK O.
MANUEL, RICHARD O.
CORDOVA, ROUELO J.
LINGAD, SHAN REINER M.
GATDULA, RUDY D.
REYES, ALJIN JAY M.
DUMADAG, EAN NOIE P.

TRIPLE JUMP - SENIORS (FINAL)
BIB NAME

205
206
605
906
506
407
201
212

DIONES, MARK HARRY A.
DIONES, MELBERT A.

CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER G.

BERMUDO, JOJO A.
FRONDA, KIMBERLY A.
GIMPES, MICHAEL E.
ATAM, MELAR S.
REPE, CRISTIAN R.

*NCAA RECORDS

DIONES, MARK HARRY

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

DELICANO, JOEBERT

TEAM
JRU
JRU

UPHSD
SBC
LPU

SSCR
JRU
JRU

UPHSD

SSCR
LPU
CSB

UPHSD
MIT
CSB

SSCR

EAC
UPHSD
CSJL
CSB
AU
CSJL

SSCR
CSJL
CSJL
EAC

TEAM
JRU
JRU

UPHSD
LPU

SSCR
SBC
JRU
JRU

JRU

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

= 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NCAA )

RESULT
14.56
14.47
14.13
13.50
13.49
13.35
13.33
13.29
12.99
12.63
12.55
1249
1244
12.39
12.36
12.34
12.23
12.15
12.12
11.98
11.66
11.36
11.29
11.16

RESULT
15.13
14.63
14.18
13.64
13.58
13.50
13.33
13.29

14.49 METERS

16.12 METERS

WV REMARKS PTS

WV REMARKS PTS
25

N N
Sy wR oo

86TH SEASON

DECEMBER 13, 2009 / 25TH SEA GAMES
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

800 METER - JUNIORS (FINAL)

BIB
846
534
839
646
841
734
131
45

NAME

MORENO, JOHN REY
DELA CRUZ, RAY MARK
GALVE, MARVIN ANGELO
ONUKOGU, FRANKLIN
JUNGAY, JOHN ERIC
GONGOB, PHILIP JOHN
BARETTO, CHARLES
VIDAL, JOHN LESTER

*NCAA RECORDS

**PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

NERI, ELBREY

SARDENIA, FELIZARDO

800 METER - SENIORS (FINAL)

BIB
509
601
15
612
621
217
209
204

NAME

GUARTE, MERVIN M.
ACANTO, JOHN RUED Y.
PACLEB, CRISTOBAL B.
JOVELO, JOE MARIE V.
VILLAMOR, MICHAEL D.
VERANO, ROLDAN P.
HERNANDEZ, RUDYFER G.
DELA TORRE, RUEN V.

*NCAA RECORDS

**PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

GUARTE, MERVIN

LOZADA, JOHN

TEAM
EAC
SSCR
EAC
UPHSD
EAC
AU
CSB
CSJL

AU

TEAM
SSCR
UPHSD
CSJL
UPHSD
UPHSD
JRU
JRU
JRU

SSC-R

DIVISION

JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

= 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NCAA )

RESULT
2:02.76
2:04.68
2:04.96
2:08.17
2:09.25
2:09.73
211.21
2:14.67

2:00.90 SEC.

1:50.04 SEC.

RESULT
1:55.61
1:56.62
1:57.82
1:58.44
1:58.91
1:59.71
2:01.35
2:03.79

1:52.00 SEC.

1:47.77 SEC.

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

87TH SEASON

MAY 28, 1989 / TAIPEI OPEN MEET

REMARKS

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

87TH SEASON

MAY 26, 2002 / 1ST ASIAN GRAND PRIX

PTS
25
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PTS
25
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== 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

™ Conagiate

RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

200 METER - JUNIORS (HEATS)
NAME

a
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BERNAL. FRANZ ROMEO JR.
AFABLE. NEUELL JOHN
CATRIS. RIORDAN RENFRO
DIALOGO. ARVIN JR.
RAMOS. DENN ABDIEL
BELLEZA. MATTHEW
CABRAL. CHRISTIAN PHILIP
TORRES. ALFRED BRYAN
NAME

UDTOHAN. JOMAR

MAGTIBAY. JHUN

CAJUCOM. POCHOLO ROBERTO
PINGKIAN. SEVERINO JULIUS
GILLANA. JEREMIAH

GRANDE. EDMHAR
HERNANDEZ. JAZRELL

ABAQ. JOSEPHUS JASON

NAME

PENA. VENZ

CUSTODIO. JOHN CEDRIC
SARDENIA. MOISMAR
CATAPANG. JAY-VEE

LUTIA. ADRIAN

CATINDIG. JOHN PATRICK
ACADEMI. ALFONSO TRECE I
ATABAY. JHULIUS

NAME

VALENZUELA. ALDRIN
HENSON. MARCUS THADDEUS JR.
TOLDO. JAY FERSON
LAWAS. DAMENSON
TACCAD. JOSHUA

SALCEDO. MARVIN MARLOU
TORRE. JOHN JAIRUZ

GELI MARK VINCENT

GAMUEDA JANSSEN
BONILLA. MARK
MASILANG. JAN ALDRIN
RA JA

NGA
QUIBAN. KURT DENZEL
BINAS. MEKO FRANZ
BURRO. ELIJAH JAMES
VICTORINO. EUGENE JHAN

200 METERS - JUNIORS (TOP 16)

1

WWNPARWWWNN AN =N

BIB
551
845
831
546
852
335
537
139
633
736
133
945
339
731
439
533

NAME

UDTOHAN, JOMAR
MAGTIBAY, JHUN

BERNAL, FRANZ ROMEO JR.
PENA, VENZ

VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
CUSTODIO. JOHN CEDRIC
GAMUEDA. JANSSEN

HENSON, MARCUS THADDEUS JR.

AFABLE, NEUELL JOHN
SARDENIA, MOISMAR
CAJUCOM, POCHOLO ROBERTO
TOLDO. JAY FERSON

LAWAS, DAMENSON

BONILLA, MARK

MASILANG, JAN ALDRIN

CATRIS, RIORDAN RENFRO

200 METER - JUNIORS (QUALIFIERS FOR FINAL)
BIB NAME

551
845
831
546
852
335
537
139

UDTOHAN, JOMAR
MAGTIBAY, JHUN

BERNAL, FRANZ ROMEO JR.
PENA, VENZ

VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
CUSTODIO. JOHN CEDRIC
GAMUEDA. JANSSEN

HENSON. MARCUS THADDEUS JR.

*NCAA RECORDS

DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

ABANGAN, RAUL

TEAM
EAC
UPHSD
SSCR

AU
CSB
LPU
MIT
AU
SBC
SSCR

TEAM
SSCR
EAC
EAC
SSCR
EAC
MIT
SSCR
CSB

SSCR

DIYJISION

(=)
(_(_(_(_(_(_(_(_S(_(_(_(_(_(_(_f_
Tnl ]

o

=

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

RESULT

RESULT
23.66
24.43
24.58
24.63
24.83
25.07
2518
25.43
25.66
25.74
25.80
25.86
25.94
25.94
26.00
26.03

RESULT
23.66
24.43
24.58
24.63
24.83
25.07
2518
2543

22.92 SEC.

21.84 SEC.
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-02.20
-02.20
+00.30
-01.10
-01.00
-01.10
-02.10
-01.00
+00.30
-01.10
-02.20
-01.00
-01.00
-02.10
-02.10
+00.30

-02.20
-02.20
+00.30
-01.10
-01.00
-01.10
-02.10
-01.00

ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

REMARKS

DNS
DNS
REMARKS

DNF
REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS
DNS

DNS
REMARKS

DNS

REMARKS

REMARKS

83RD SEASON

NOVEMBER 11, 1984 / INTER-CITY MEET
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

200 METER - SENIORS (HEATS)
B NAME
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CASTOR. MARK LORENZ B.
FERNANDEZ. RENELU C.
REY. ALDRIN D.

CASTILLO. RAY MARK C.
FAJICULAY. JEFFREY P.
BALAGULAN. JEFFREY R.

ABANCIO. RENE CHRISTOPHER MARI T.

APUES. ABDUL RAHMAN A
NAME

JULES. JOHN WILLIE M.
MEDINA. FRANCIS T.
SARDENIA. KENNETH R.
PERALTA. JU-EL A.

TAQUEBAN. DALE PATRICK F.
MONZON. KENNETH VIRGYLL F.
GALANG. JIVIE M.

NAME

NOVAL. DANIEL

SILLOCO. MARK PHILIPP D.
GONZALES. ALDRIN D.
MAULLON. RODQUEM Q.
JUMAMIL. JOHN MICHAEL A.
BARGOLA. FRANZ N.
NOARIN. JEROMY M.

NAME

PANES. LARICK B.

EBORA. RALPH JAY C
DAPTROSA. LIMBE
PRESTADO. JHON- MARK D.
TABLATE. CHARLIE N.
JOSE. EDWARD

MANA AY. MICHAEL D.

TOLEDO RAMIL C.

ETULLE. JONAS

MERCADO. ROMMEL P.
UBERAS. ROLANDO C.
MENESES. JAY IAN C.
MANUEL. RICHARD O.

BAGSIT. ARCHAND CHRISTIAN

200 METERS - SENIORS (TOP 16)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

109
619
215
306
503
620
702
213
207
403
513
604
208
616
706
913

WCEANWORCWNWNN AN - 2

200 METER - SENIORS (QUALIFIERS FOR FINAL)
NAM

BIB
109
619
215
306
503
620
702
213

NAME

NOVAL, DANIEL

PANES, LARICK B.
TOLEDO, RAMIL C.
ETULLE, JONAS

CASTOR, MARK LORENZ B.
SILLOCO, MARK PHILIPP D.
FERNANDEZ, RENELU C.
REY, ALDRIN D.

EBORA, RALPH JAY C.
DAPTROSA, LIMBERT C.
JULES, JOHN WILLIE M.
CASTILLO, RAY MARK C.
GONZALES, ALDRIN D.
MEDINA, FRANCIS T.
MAULLON, RODQUEM Q.
MERCADO, ROMMEL P.

NOVAL DANIEL

PANES, LARICK B.
TOLEDO, RAMIL C.
ETULLE, JONAS

CASTOR, MARK LORENZ B.
SILLOCO, MARK PHILIPP D.
FERNANDEZ, RENELU C.
REY, ALDRIN D.

*NCAA RECORDS

BAGSIT, ARCHAND CHRISTIAN

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

SOGUILON, RALPH WALDY

TEAM
SSCR
AU
JRU

TEAM
CSB
UPHSD
JRU
MIT
SSCR
UPHSD
AU
JRU

CSJL

DIVISION
S

DNV NNNUW
ﬁ A

DIVISION
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

RESULT

RESULT
22.93
23.01
23.26
23.26
23.28
23.30
23.39
23.47
23.50
23.51
23.54
23.63
23.717
23.82
23.88
23.94

RESULT
22.93
23.01
23.26
23.26
23.28
23.30
23.39
23.47

22.18 SEC.

21.17 SEC.

+1.6 WV

23

oooo0Oo
GG Gur Gury
OOoOOoOOoOO

wv

-01.10
-01.20
-00.50
-00.50
-00.80
-01.10
-00.80
-00.80
-01.20
-01.20
-01.20
-00.80
-01.10
-01.20
-01.10
-00.50

-01.10
-01.20
-00.50
-00.50
-00.80
-01.10
-00.80
-00.80

REMARKS

DNS
REMARKS

DQ
DNS
REMARKS

DNS
DNS
REMARKS

DNS
REMARKS

DNS

REMARKS

REMARKS

87TH SEASON

APRIL 15,2007 / MT. SAC RELAYS
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

JAVELIN THROW - JUNIORS (ELIMINATIONS)

BIB
833
837
732
849
34
638
832
545
733
535
736
41
642
944
543
550
144
636
143
933
135
432
36
936
38
341
340
138
232
942
336
337
635

NAME

CAMINIAN, MARK IAN
FLORES, TYRONNE EXEQUIEL
DELA CRUZ, ERIC

TIANO, SEAN MARTIN
CATANGAL, JANI
DOMANAIS, ALDRIN SAGE
BONGON, DAVID MICHAEL
PASCUA, DEXTER
DIALOGO, ARVIN JR.
ERAZO, DAN CHRISTIAN
SARDENIA, MOISMAR
RAMOS, RALPH ROBERT
HERNANDEZ, JEXXELL
SAILE, ROMEO JAMES
MANIAGO, MARK AGUSTIN
SERA JOSEF, CHESTER
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL EDWIN
CAFRANCA, SIMON JOSEPH
ROMERO, MIGUEL LORENZO
BRONIA, MARK BRYAN
ESCOBER, NICO JOSHUA
BELENO, DANILO JR.

MEJIA, KRISTOPHER EMMANUEL
DE OCAMPO, MARK LOUIE
QUINTO, JOHN KIER
RAMOS, JOHN MARION
RAGUDO, GABRIEL PHILIP
GUEVARA, ELIJAH

CORTEZ, ROBERTZONE VII
PELAEZ, MORRIS

DIEGO, ENJERICO JOHN
GUZMAN, JERVIN

BENOSA, JAMES

JAVELIN THROW - JUNIORS (FINALS)

BIB
833
837
732
849
34
638
832
545

NAME

CAMINIAN, MARK IAN
FLORES, TYRONNE EXEQUIEL
DELA CRUZ, ERIC

TIANO, SEAN MARTIN
CATANGAL, JANI

DOMANAIS, ALDRIN SAGE
BONGON, DAVID MICHAEL
PASCUA, DEXTER

*NCAA RECORDS

HERNADEZ, RANDOLPH

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

GALLENERO, DANDY

5000 METER - SENIORS (FINAL)

BIB
509
701
216
204
209
606
217
621
612
601
301
512
22
908
519

NAME

GUARTE, MERVIN M.
CAMINO, IMMUEL C.
VALENCIA, ALBERT D.
DELA TORRE, RUEN V.
HERNANDEZ, RUDYFER G.
CORTES, NICKOR.
VERANO, ROLDAN P.
VILLAMOR, MICHAEL D.
JOVELO, JOE MARIE V.
ACANTO, JOHN RUED Y.
AGANG, ALDREN
HULLEZA, RYAN

VIDAL, JOHN KEVIN P.
COMPANERO, JHAN FRANCIS A.
TABUNDA, JUSTIN R.

TEAM
EAC
EAC

AU
EAC
CSJL
UPHSD
EAC
SSCR

SSCR
AU
CSJL
UPHSD
LPU
SSCR
SSCR
CSB
UPHSD
CSB
LPU
CSB
SBC
CSJL
LPU
CSJL
MIT
MIT
CSB
JRU
LPU
MIT
MIT
UPHSD

TEAM
EAC
EAC

AU
EAC
CSJL
UPHSD
EAC
SSCR

CSJL

TEAM
SSCR
AU
JRU
JRU
JRU
UPHSD
JRU
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD
MIT
SSCR
CSJL
LPU
SSCR

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

DIVISION
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

RESULT
56.29
47.29
43.90
38.09
34.80
34.55
34.40
33.96
33.15
31.96
30.43
30.40
30.04
29.14
29.00
28.86
28.40
27.05
26.76
26.41
25.68
25.54
23.80
22.65
20.46
12.60
1143

RESULT
56.29
47.29
43.90
43.55
34.80
34.55
34.40
33.96

48.09 METERS

63.26 METERS

RESULT
15:35.61
15:42.55
15:57.79
16:03.51
16:05.74
16:16.38
16:17.24
16:31.33
16:44.28
16:45.89
16:52.07
16:52.80
17:00.39
17:09.22
17:09.53

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS

REMARKS
*NEW NCAA RECORD

8RD SEASON

DECEMBER 18, 1997 / PHIL. NATL GAMES

REMARKS

PTS

PTS
25

N N
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PTS
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105
707
413
303
17
312
4
708
15

ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

DELA CRUZ, JUNNE M.
MORALES, DANNY G.
ROQUERO, DARIUS V.
CABRERA, MARK JHUN
REFIA, RICO

NICOYO, VINCENT
CABELIN, EDUARD A.
PAIRAT, JULIUS A.
PACLEB, CRISTOBAL B.

*NCAA RECORDS

GUARTE, MERVIN

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

BUENAVISTA, EDUARDO

TRIPLE JUMP - JUNIORS (ELIMINATIONS)

BIB
845
541
140
549
844
735
942
639
848
842
144
548
931
34
645
37
640
932
39
641
44
943

NAME

MAGTIBAY, JHUN

LORENZO, JOHN RESTY
MANAGUELOD, DAVID IMMNUEL
ROSALES, ROBERT LOUIS
LUMAGUI, JHEROME
PINGKIAN, SEVERINO JULIUS
PELAEZ, MORRIS

HERNAEZ, GIDEON GABRIEL
SUICO, JAYSON

LIBO-ON, FELIX

SANTIAGO, GABRIEL EDWIN
RONATO, JAN FRANCIS
BERNARDO, TRISTAN JHON
CATANGAL, JANI

MONZON, MAXWELL
NATIVIDAD, JOHN RENZ
HERNAEZ, LEONNE RAMIEL
BINAS, MEKO FRANZ
RAMIREZ, JERUS
HERNANDEZ, JAZRELL
SAZON, YVES MARRON
PERE, KENT RICHMOND

TRIPLE JUMP - JUNIORS (FINAL)

BIB
541
845
844
140
549
639
735
942

NAME

LORENZO, JOHN RESTY
MAGTIBAY, JHUN

LUMAGUI, JHEROME
MANAGUELOQD, DAVID IMMNUEL
ROSALES, ROBERT LOUIS
HERNAEZ, GIDEON GABRIEL
PINGKIAN, SEVERINO JULIUS
PELAEZ, MORRIS

*NCAA RECORDS

VARGAS, JOEMEL

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

DELICANO, JOEBERT

CSB
AU
SBC
MIT
CSJL
MIT
CSJL
AU
CSJL

SSCR

TEAM
EAC
SSCR
CSB
SSCR
EAC
AU
LPU
UPHSD
EAC
EAC
CSB
SSCR
LPU
CSJL
UPHSD
CSJL
UPHSD
LPU
CSJL
UPHSD
CSJL
LPU

TEAM
SSCR
EAC
EAC
CSB
SSCR
UPHSD
AU
LPU

SSCR

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

DIVISION

JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

DIVISION

JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

= 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NCAA )

17:10.57
17:10.60
17:29.77
17:29.78
17:33.13
18:27.57
18:27.60
18:37.85

15:35.82 SEC.

13:58.43 SEC.

RESULT
12.89
12.83
1213
11.75
11.67
11.66
11.61
1145
11.40
11.34
10.77
10.71
10.18
10.13
10.09
10.03

9.82
9.74
9.73
9.27

RESULT
12.98
12.91
12.44
12.24
11.94
11.91
11.66
11.61

13.5 METERS

15.53 METERS

DNF

87TH SEASON

OCTOBER 10, 2002 / 14TH ASIAN GAMES

REMARKS

REMARKS

86TH SEASON

MAY 23, 1999 / ARAFURA GAMES

PTS

PTS
25

) N
S wRO®
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== 88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

110 METER HURDLES - JUNIORS (FINAL)

BIB
140
537
541
639
731
631
848
840

NAME

MANAGUELOD, DAVID IMMNUEL
GAMUEDA, JANSSEN

LORENZO, JOHN RESTY
HERNAEZ, GIDEON GABRIEL
BONILLA, MARK

ABRENICA, JACQUES YVES
SUICO, JAYSON

HOLGADO, JOHN ERICK

*NCAA RECORDS

GONZALEZ, ALDRIN

**PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

UNSO, PATRICK MA

110 METER HURDLES - SENIORS (FINAL)
NAME

BIB
604
609
616
207
522

10
617
201

CASTILLO, RAY MARK C.
FADEROGAO, PATRICK F.
MEDINA, FRANCIS T.
EBORA, RALPH JAY C.
VARGAS, JOEMEL M.
GARCIA, EMMANUEL P.
NAVARRO, NILCER C.
ATAM, MELAR S.

*NCAA RECORDS

BASA, MARK LARRY

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

UNSO, PATRICK MA

TEAM
CSB
SSCR
SSCR
UPHSD
AU
UPHSD
EAC
EAC

AU

TEAM
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD

JRU
SSCR
CSJL

UPHSD
JRU

UPHSD

DIVISION

JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

DIVISION

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

RESULT
16.33
16.49
16.65
1713
17.67
17.94
18.98
29.09

15.60 SEC.

1449 SEC. +0.9WV

RESULT
15.43
15.94
15.95
16.12
16.24
16.25
17.10
17.64

15.17 SEC.

1458 SEC. +0.7 WV

wv

-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80

wv

-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80
-01.80

ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

REMARKS PTS
GOLD 25
SILVER 12
BRONZE 8
5
4
3
25
1
87TH SEASON
FEBRUARY 2, 2004 / BEPPU OITA MARATHON
REMARKS PTS
GOLD 25
SILVER 12
BRONZE 8
5
4
3
25
1

87TH SEASON

NOVEMBER 13, 2011/ 26TH SEA GAMES
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RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

4X400 METER RELAY - JUNIORS (HEATS)

RH BIB
1 551
544

534

546

2 646
644

639

633

3 736
731

733

734

1 852
839
831
846
2 133
137
131
149
3 438
436
439
437
4 941
931
940
939
5 45
43
33
32

NAME

UDTOHAN, JOMAR
NABONG, VINCENT JACOB
DELA CRUZ, RAY MARK
PENA, VENZ

ONUKOGU, FRANKLIN
LUCIO, LENARD HAINES
HERNAEZ, GIDEON GABRIEL
AFABLE, NEUELL JOHN
SARDENIA, MOISMAR
BONILLA, MARK

DIALOGO, ARVIN JR.
GONGOB, PHILIP JOHN

VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
GALVE, MARVIN ANGELO
BERNAL, FRANZ ROMEO JR.
MORENO, JOHN REY
CAJUCOM, POCHOLO ROBERTO
GONZALES, ANGELO JUAN
BARETTO, CHARLES
VALENZUELA, LEANDRO
JUANILLO, JOSHUA MIGUEL
GILLANA, JEREMIAH
MASILANG, JAN ALDRIN
JUAN, CEDRIC PAOLO
OLIMBA, JOHN ALBERT
BERNARDO, TRISTAN JHON
MIRANDA, JOSHUA ROBERT
LAVINIA, ARNOLD KENNETH
VIDAL, JOHN LESTER

SAN ANTONIO, SENTENARYO
BEGNOTEA, DENNIS
ATABAY, JHULIUS

4X400 METER RELAY - JUNIORS (TOP 16)

RH BIB

4X400 METER RELAY - JUNIORS (QUALIFIERS FOR FINAL)

BIB

NAME

NAME

*NCAA RECORDS

DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR.
OCAMPO, OLIVER
JULES, JOHN WILLIE
TABUNDA, JUSTIN

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS

FERNANDEZ, ELISEO
DE ROSAS, DARIO
GIOVANNI EBREO
PELLOSIS, ROEL

TEAM
SSCR
SSCR
SSCR
SSCR
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD
AU
AU
AU
AU
JRU
JRU
JRU
JRU
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
EAC
EAC
EAC
EAC
CSB
CSB
CSB
CSB
SBC
SBC
SBC
SBC
LPU
LPU
LPU
LPU
CSJL
CSJL
CSJL
CSJL

TEAM
EAC
SSCR
UPHSD
CSB
SBC
AU
LPU
CSJL

TEAM
EAC
SSCR
UPHSD
CSB
SBC
AU
LPU
CSJL

SSCR

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

DIVISION
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS
JRS

JRS

3:32.41 SEC.

3:23.92 SEC.

88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

RESULT REMARKS

3:37.96

3:52.38

4:06.06

DNS

DNS

3:37.87

3:52.80

4:00.20

4:10.82

4:16.16

RESULT REMARKS

3:37.87
3:37.96
3:52.38
3:52.80
4:00.20
4:06.06
4:10.82
4:16.16

RESULT REMARKS

3:37.87
3:37.96
3:52.38
3:52.80
4:00.20
4:06.06
4:10.82
4:16.16

83RD SEASON

APRIL. 24, 1982 / NATIONAL OPEN

PTS
20
15
12
10

55

PTS
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RANK HEAT

O~NOOGTPRWN —

LANE

4X400 METER RELAY - SENIORS (HEATS)
T RH BIB NAME

4«
T ——

RESULTS - DAY 2 (28 FEBRUARY 2013)

TEAM
1 619 PANES. LARICK B. UPHSD
616 MEDINA. FRANCIS T. UPHSD
621  VILLAMOR. MICHAEL D. UPHSD
620 SILLOCO. MARK PHILIPP D. UPHSD
2 509 GUARTE. MERVIN M. SSCR
505 ESPADA.RAIANT. SSCR
503 CASTOR. MARK LORENZ B. SSCR
519 TABUNDA. JUSTINR. SSCR
3 403 DAPTROSA. LIMBERT C. SBC
405 DONAIRE. NOMAR O. SBC
406 ENLANGAN. TIRON D. SBC
411 PERALTA. JU-EL A. SBC
4 310 MANILE. FRANCIS MIT
312 NICOYO. VINCENT MIT
301 AGANG. ALDREN MIT
306 ETULLE. JONAS MIT
5 EAC
EAC
EAC
EAC
1 215 TOLEDO. RAMIL C. JRU
208 GONZALES. ALDRIN D. JRU
205 DIONES. MARK HARRY A. JRU
213 REY.ALDRIND. JRU
2 15 PACLEB. CRISTOBAL B. GSJL
19 ROQUE, BRIX JOHN C. GSJL
8  FAJICULAY. JEFFREY P. GSJL
17 REFIA RICO CSJL
3 709 TABLATE. CHARLIE N. AU
706 MAULLON, RODQUEM Q. AU
704 MAGRACIA, BRYAN B. AU
702 FERNANDEZ. RENELU C. AU
4 913 MERCADO. ROMMEL P. LPU
912 MELGAR. ERICB. LPU
904 BALBIRAN, JONATHAN C. LPU
905 BAYOMBONG. JOE CARTHER C. LPU
104 CABUGA. MARK O. CSB
114 SARDENIA. KENNETHR. CSB
116 UY, JOHN RONNEL A. CSB
111 PRONEL. MICHAEL JACOB C. CSB
4X400 METER RELAY - SENIORS (TOP 16)
RH BIB NAME TEAM
UPHSD
JRU
SSCR
GSJL
SBC
AU
LPU
MIT
4X400 METER RELAY - SENIORS (QUALIFIERS FOR FINAL)
BIB NAME TEAM
UPHSD
JRU
SSCR
CSJL
SBC
AU
LPU
MIT
*NCAA RECORDS
BAGSIT, ARCHAND CHRISTIAN CSiL

MARIANO. JERICK
MOLENILLA. JOEY
FAJICULAY. JEFFREY

*PHILIPPINE NATIONAL RECORDS
DEL PRADO. ISIDRO
LARCE. HONESTO
GIDO. ROMEO
PAGALILUAN. MARLON

DIVISION
SR

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

DIVISION
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

88th SEASON - NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
ULTRA, PHILSPORTS PASIG * FEBRUARY 27 - 28 AND MARCH 1, 2013

RESULT
3:25.34

3:30.82

3:39.43

3:51.19

3:26.08

3:32.53

3:40.00

3:42.30

3:43.86

RESULT

RESULT

3:22.81 SEC.

3:06.58 SEC.

REMARKS
DQ
REMARKS PTS
20
15
12
10
8
6
55
5
REMARKS PTS

DECEMBER 14, 1985 / SEA GAMES



